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01-08-2024

02-08-2024

05-08-2024

06-08-2024

07-08-2024

08-08-2024

09-08-2024

12-08-2024

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

1

4

5

6

3

1

3

1337104

1337111
1337113
1337117
1337118

1337123
1337127
1337128
1337129

1337131

1337133

1337134

1337135
1337136
1337137
1337140

1337142

1337143
1337144

1337151

1337152
1337153

1337154

1337162
1337164

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

2402879

2400469
2400469
2103815
2044268

2403075
2044269
2124150
2062422

2401145

2403078

2403078

2130326
2044266
2081161
2012242

2043753

2013853
2013853

2082290

2401743
2039045

2062691

2402682
2013854

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

RCX OPTIM LOGISTIC SRL

SUNSET PROPERTIES SRL
SUNSET PROPERTIES SRL
ONE PHARMA SRL
ASISTEH PRO SU SRL

JOHNNY PI JUICE-STAR SRL
KUBERA TX MEDIA SRL
A.I MOBIL TERRAOPTIC SRL
MAKINVEST COM SRL

PROFI ROM FOOD SRL

COSMETICA AUTO DETAILING
GARAGE SRL
COSMETICA AUTO DETAILING
GARAGE SRL
ROCONDEDIFLOR SRL-D
TB CARGOLOGIX SRL
BRAPOLCONS SRL
ALFACAMI S.R.L.

BUSINESS INSOLVENCY IPURL

SKL NIBAS LUKATI SRL
SKL NIBAS LUKATI SRL

ASOCIATIA INSTITUTUL ROMAN
PENTRU EDUCATIE SI
INCLUZIUNE SOCIALA

INITIATIVE MEDIA SA
BELOR ROMANIA SOCIETATE PE
ACTIUNI
MASARO MS SRL

FONSTER SRL
PDS CAT SOLUTIONS SRL

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Culache Luminita

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Marin Andrada

Craus Anda Lorelei
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA

Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Luca Luminita Petrina
Luca Luminita Petrina
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Tataru Gabriela Liliana

CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
Haram Oana Teodora
Haram Oana Teodora

Craus Anda Lorelei

Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Tataru Gabriela Liliana

Craus Anda Lorelei

Haram Oana Teodora
Dobri Manuela

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. anuala

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. anuala

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

P

A
P
P
P

P
P
P
P

P

P

P

P
P
P
P

P

P
P

P

P
P

P

P
P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.08.2024-31.08.2024

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

1

1
2
3
4

1
2
3
4

5

1

2

3
4
5
6

1

2
3

1

1
2

3

1
2
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12-08-2024

13-08-2024

14-08-2024

19-08-2024

20-08-2024

21-08-2024

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

10

9

1

9

5

1337165
1337166
1337168
1337169
1337170
1337171
1337174

1337175

1337177

1337178
1337179
1337180
1337181
1337182
1337183
1337184
1337185

1337186

1337190
1337191

1337192
1337193

1337194
1337196
1337197
1337198
1337199

1337206
1337209

1337210
1337211
1337213

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

2044271
2044271
2044270
2044270
2044265
2037178
2071990

2400266

2400020

2083322
2022328
2022328
2022328
2402818
2401981
2403031
2082806

2103682

2103818
2401389

2402002
2400139

2401740
2401670
2401433
2095169
2103811

2403083
2038589

2401741
2401750
2402903

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

TERAPIA HOLISTICA SRL
TERAPIA HOLISTICA SRL
TERAPIA PLANT SRL
TERAPIA PLANT SRL
DTL GRUP SRL
TELESYS SRL
ASOCIATIA  AH GLADIATORII
DUNAREA GALATI
AFFICHAGE ROMANIA SRL*IN
REORGANIZARE

KAUFLAND ROMANIA SOCIETATE
IN COMANDITA
MODERN BETON SRL
ALMIRALGHE SRL
ALMIRALGHE SRL
ALMIRALGHE SRL
DENTSU BUCURESTI SRL
CINEMA CITY ROMANIA SRL
DENTSU ROMANIA SRL
OPTIMAR FISH HANDLING SRL

SORGROM ENERGY CONSULTING
SRL

MES SOLUTION SRL
FAIRWAY CREATIVE
ADVERTISING
WAVEMAKER ROMANIA SRL
NEW AGE ADVERTISING AGENCY
SRL
B.V. MCCANN-ERICKSON SRL
PREMIUM OUTDOOR MEDIA SRL
UNIVERSAL SOLUTION SRL
BIDBRAV SRL
TIKI TAKA FOOD SRL

CLEVER MEDIA NETWORK SRL
SIMPLU CURIER S.R.L.*IN
INSOLVENTA
UNITED MEDIA SERVICES SRL
PLANET ADVERTISING SRL
STALEX PR&MEDIA EVENTS SRL

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Marin Andrada
Marin Andrada
Marin Andrada
Marin Andrada
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Luca Luminita Petrina
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Craus Anda Lorelei

Marin Andrada

Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Marin Andrada

Marin Andrada
Marin Andrada

Luca Luminita Petrina
Luca Luminita Petrina
Luca Luminita Petrina
Marin Andrada
Marin Andrada

Luca Luminita Petrina
Marin Andrada

Haram Oana Teodora
Haram Oana Teodora
Haram Oana Teodora

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

P
P
P
P
P
P
P

P

P

P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P

P

P
P

P
P

P
P
P
P
P

P
P

P
P
P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.08.2024-31.08.2024

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1

1
2

3
4

5
6
7
8
9

1
2

3
4
5
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70Nr. inreg pe raport

21-08-2024

22-08-2024

26-08-2024

27-08-2024

28-08-2024

29-08-2024

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

2

1

4

3

1

2

1337222
1337223

1337230

1337251
1337255
1337256
1337259

1337266
1337267
1337278

1337288

1337302

1337303

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

2402849
2402849

2051278

2071067
2120092
2124151
2037283

2130315
2130315
2403065

2050561

2402519

2402519

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

BETTY ICE DISTRIBUTIE SRL
BETTY ICE DISTRIBUTIE SRL

REEV RIVER CONSULT SRL

MYOSOTIS SRL
ARCADA COMPANY SA
IRENT A CAR SRL
ULTRAVISION SRL

MIRA-MIYU ART SRL
MIRA-MIYU ART SRL
PREMIUM TACOS GALATI SRL

BELVEDERE MOTORS SRL

EUROBANK SA

EUROBANK SA

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Haram Oana Teodora
Haram Oana Teodora

Haram Oana Teodora

Marin Andrada
Luca Luminita Petrina
Luca Luminita Petrina
Marin Andrada

Luca Luminita Petrina
Luca Luminita Petrina
Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Luca Luminita Petrina

CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

P
P

P

P
P
P
P

P
P
P

P

P

P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.08.2024-31.08.2024

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

1
2

1

1
2
3
4

1
2
3

1

1

2


